Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
t Hazardous location certified for Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D,
Class II, Div 2, Groups F, G and Class III, Div 2

 BB (Black body )
 WW (White body- Standard)
ORDERING GUIDE
SOL-HZ-RM
- - -- -
NOTE: 90 Min SP Standard; NOTE1: Available only with SP (90 Min); NOTE2: Double Face Only.
SANITATION
NSF/ANSI 2
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Hazardous Location LED Running Man Sign
SOLDATO RM
HAZARDOUS SANITATION
NSF/ANSI 2
DIMENSIONS
Page 3/3
RMRNX • Rév. 2024-9-5
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
RMRNX
RMRNX
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Color DC Volts
(VDC)
Options
RMRNX 1 -
2 -
Single face
Double face
Blank - Universal BK -
WH -
Black
White
UDC -
IB -
IB1 -
 Universal DC backup voltage
from 6 to 24
Self-powered for 90 minutes
Self-powered for 120 minutes
AT 1 -
CW 2 -
Auto test standard
Cold Weather at -20°C to +40°C
0 - No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
1 Available only with IB & IB1. Mandatory with IB & IB
2 Available only with IB.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
2.65"